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Km 78 51 90 58 89 67 69 56 69 125 67 73 69 90 65 66 92 60 110 69 84 68 96 55 70 0 80 84 66 93 61 87 88 70 133 69 95 65 62 67 96 55 93 58 87 52 101 49 80 120 39 89 78 53 4003 KM
1 Simaey JAN 38 2986 JAN

2 Traen PASCAL 35 2749 -237 -237 PASCAL

3 Vanroose TIM 34 2575 -411 -174 TIM

5 Markey FILIP 32 2370 -616 -205 filip M

4 Pintelon JOHAN 29 2263 -723 -107 Johan 

6 Compernolle KOEN 21 1781 -1205 -482 Koen

7 Vanneste Marc 22 1720 -1266 -61 Marc

8 Mestdagh RUDY 12 1052 -1934 -668 RUDY

9 Acou GEOFFREY 8 549 -2437 -503 Geoff

10 Gillemon FILIP 7 523 -2463 -26 Filip G

11 Bostyn HANS 4 333 -2653 -190 Hans

12 Paul Vanhove 1 92 -2894 -241 PAUL

13 Matisse 1 69 -2917 -23 MATISSE
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Aantal deelnemers 3 4 2 4 9 5 9 2 2 5 7 3 6 5 2 5 6 4 8 6 3 4 6 5 3 0 4 3 0 3 3 2 3 6 2 3 8 9 7 2 6 5 5 3 7 8 5 6 4 2 7 3 5 5 0 0 totaal 131

Ritnummer 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 gemidd 4,6


